


Sri Lanka Tourism Development Authority - Weekly Report

SUMMARY REPORT

Tourist arrivals from 01st to 17t March 2024

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
September
October
November

December

TOTAL

2018

Number
of
Tourists

238,924
235,618
233,382
180,429
129,466
146,828
217,829
200,359
149,087
153,123
195,582

253,169

2,333,796

2023

Number
of
Tourists

102,545
107,639
125,495
105,498
83,309
100,388
143,039
136,405
111,938
109,199
151,496

210,352

1,487,303

2024

Number
of
Tourists

Tourist arrivals | 01° to 17*"
March 2024

111,284
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Daily tourist arrivals, 01st to 17" March 2024

6,878 8,085 6,704 7,124 5,832 6,254 6,344

mE

9 10 11 12 13
6,721 6,780 6,393 6,349 5,680 6,141 5,920 43,984
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Daily distribution of tourist arrivals, 015 to 17™" March 2024
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Daily trend of tourist arrivals, 2022, 2023 & 2024

12000

10000

000

8|

6000

38Q-1€
38a-vT
32Q-L1T
38001
J29Q-€
AON-9Z
AON-61
AON-ZL
AON-9
P0O-62
PO-TT
PO-ST
1208
Po1
das-yz
des-/T
das-0T
das-g
8ny-1z
8ny-0z
any-€1
8ny-9
IN[-0€
Inf-€2
Inf-91
Inf-6
Inr-z
unf-sz
unf-81
unf-11
unf-¢
Aey-82
Aey-1Z
Aew-pt
Aen-£
1dy-0€
ady-£2
4dy-9T
1dv-6
ady-z
JelN-9Z
JeIN-6T
JeN-ZT
ABN-S
q94-9Z
qa4-6T
q84-Z1
CEER
uer-6z
uer-zz
uer-st
uer-g
uef-1

2023 —2024

=—2022

Is, 2022, 2023 & 2024

f tourist arriva

Weekly distribution o

90,000

o
g
o
ca

70,000

60,000

50,000

40,000

30,000

20,000

10,000

(02a 1£~27) Ye2Mm Yip
(020 12.ST) YoM pig
(22a ¥1~ 8) N22M pug
(22@ £~ T) %22 M 35T
(noN 0€ ~ 22) deem yir
(noN TZ~ ST) %28m pig
(noN ¥T~ 8) N28M pug
(noN £~ T) oM IsT
(0 1€~ 2T Ne2M Yy
(90 12 ~ ST) ¥2aMm pig
(120 T ~ 8) 29M puz
(10 £~ T) oM 35T
(des o€ ~ 22) eoMm Y
(das 17 .. ST) %M pag
(des #1 ~ 8) 3@aMm puz
(das £ ~ T) 2am 35T
(8nv 1€ . 22) Yoo Yiv
(8ny T2 . ST) A2oM pag
(8nv 1 .. 8) yeem puz
(8ny £ . T) 122 3sT
(MPr 1€ ~ 22) Y22 M Y3y
(Anr 12 ~ ST) %29 pag
(AInr T . 8) 29 pug
(AInr £ ~ T) J@aM ST
(aunr o~z 2) Heam Yy
(sunf 1Z . ST) %28 pIg
(sunf $T ~ 8) 323 puz
(aunf £ . T) 3®8M 15T
(Aew TE~2T) N2oM Yy
(AeN T2.ST) oam pig
(Aey ¥T ~ 8) 323 puz
(AelN £ ~ T) 22 35T
(1dv o€ ~ ) A2eM Y3y
(+dy TZ . ST) %2aMm pig
(1dv #T ~ 8) 2om puz
(1dy £ . T) He2M IST
(1eN T€ ~ 72) dPoM Yt
(4 TZ ~ ST) %29 pag
(1ey ¥T ~ 8) de3M puz
(12 £ ~ T) Jea M 3ST
(924 82 ~ 22) Neem Y3y
(924 12 ~ ST) %22m pag
(924 ¥T ~ 8) %2am pug
(924 £ ~ T) 322 3sT
(uer 1€ . zz) yeam yiy
(uer 1Z . ST) %@om pag
(uer ¢T . 8) 3@am pug
(uer £ .. 1) 3@am st

+—-2024

——2022 —+—2023
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Top ten source markets, 01st to 17" March 2024

Number of
Tourists

Country

SHEIGCE)

.. Russian Federation 16,548 15%
.. Germany 10,546 10%
*"s b‘ United Kingdom 8,926 8%
1 [
.‘ ' France 7,018 6%
.@ China 6,892 6%
¥
@ Australia 4,051 4%
. Poland 3,173 3%
.E United States 2,688 2%
. Netherlands 2,281 2%
- Other 32,331 29%
[ ] Total 111,284
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Top twenty source markets, 015t January - 17" March 2024

Country Number of Tourists

1 India 81,256
2 Russian Federation 79,737
3 United Kingdom 46,205
4 Germany 40,398
5 China 33,239
6 France 29,440
7 Poland 17,882
8 Australia 16,961
9 United States 14,109
10 Netherlands 10,823
11 Canada 10,238
12 Czech Republic 9,091
13 Italy 8,219
14 Kazakhstan 7,454
15 Maldives 7,149
16 Switzerland 7,088
17 Japan 6,227
18 Austria 5,841
19 Bangladesh 5,591
20 Denmark 5,430

Others 95,509



